Breizelec |~ )
’ ;

BREIZELEC PTY LTD

Showroom 3

13-15 Baker Street

BANKSMEADOW NSW 2019 AUSTRALIA
ABN 20 660 481 103

Tel. +61 0297 329 882

Fax +61 0291 619 442

Email :

GENERAL CONDITIONS

-Repair delay:Standard -> 4 weeks / Express -> 2 weeks (+160AUD/170NZD)

- Same day shipping on all REMAN/Exchange orders (if part in stock/if order placed before 4PM AEDT)
-Manufacturer references are for information only. Repair for non referenced item: please contact us.

-Net dealer prices are valid for the current year and can be changed any time.

-Unrepaired items are neither invoiced nor returned unless requested (if returned, shipping costs will be invoiced).
-A cleaning fee will be applicable if the part requires cleaning before repair (69 AUD or 72 NZD per unit)
-The 24-month warranty begins on the invoice date and does not include labor.

-Each warranty claim needs a return number. Please call us to get your RMA document.

-Transport is included in a warranty return: please contact us.

-Standard delivery insurance covers goods up to $15 AUD or $15,8 NZD/kg

Following fees may be added :

Description Net-Price Net-Price Breizelec references
Express Pickup: to be defined according to pick-up zone - - MACDFP00030
Express Delivery: to be defined according to delivery zone - - MACDFP00028
Cleaning fee $69 AUD $72 NZD MACDMO00004
PRICING EXAMPLES
You want to repair a CNH M or MXM series dashboard (Breizelec's ref MANHMOO00034) you will be invoiced as following :
REPAIR

Description STANDARD REPAIR : 3 weeks (delivery included)
Dashboard (M or MXM series) with LCD replacement $448,20 AUD $473,10 NZD
Dashboard (M or MXM series) all components included $901,81 AUD $951,91 NZD
Express delivery: to be defined according to delivery zone -
Total: maximum charged $901,81 AUD + shipping $951,91 NZD + shipping
You want to order a CNH M or MXM series dashboard reman (Breizelec's ref MANHRNO00034) you will be invoiced as following :

SERVICE EXCHANGE (REMAN)

Description DELIVERY WITHIN 24/48 hours except remote area
Service Exchange (REMAN) $1099,81 AUD $1160,91 NzZD
Core* $352,80 AUD $372,40 NZD
Delivery & pickup: to be defined according to delivery zone - -
Total (without core charge) $1099,81 AUD + shipping $1160,91 NZD + shipping

*Reman Core Charge refunded 100% within 15 days if the core is returned in good condition and within the alloted time.

Core will be invoiced at 200% if not returned.

TRADE & CONDITIONS AUSTRALIA-NEW ZEALAND 2021 11.02.2023




